mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
64 + 5 = 69 TOTAL SHEETS
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
21 I 2O18-O26-RS-SW DUPAGE
IJHm�I
s��� T
I 64 I
CONTRACT NO. 62G64
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
21 DUPAGE 64 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2018-026-RS-SW
CONTRACT NO. 62G64
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D132518\CADData\Design\D132518-sht-SOQ.dgn
khansUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/14/2018
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES STATE
20%
80% FED
0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
20%
80% FED
0005
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
STATE
20%
80% FED
0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1285 1285
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 1587 1587
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 7494 7494
4"
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 9326 9326
6"
78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1190 1190
8"
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 644 644
12"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 850 850
24"
78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 16 16
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1933 1933
LINE 4"
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 2551 2551
LINE 6"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 132 132
LINE 12"
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 435 435
LINE 24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 570 570
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 285 285
REMOVAL
88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 703 703
89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN EACH 3 3
PUSH-BUTTON
K0029614 WEED CONTROL, AQUATIC GALLON 1 1
K0029624 WEED CONTROL, TEASEL GALLON 1 1
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X0326767 PROFILE DIAMOND GRINDING CONCRETE SQ YD 74706 74706
PAVEMENT
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SQ FT 4580 4580
X0327772 PRECAST CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS 10" SQ FT 8364 8364
X2503110 MOWING (SPECIAL) ACRE 1.45 1.45
X2503318 INTERSEEDING, CLASS  4B (MODIFIED) ACRE 1.12 1.12
sunderlandmj
URBAN

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
STATE
20%
80% FED
0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
X2700004 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, FOOT 8430 8430
TYPE B - LINE  7"
X4060004 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON 7960 7960
COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9.5, N80
X4400100 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE SQ YD 18400 18400
REMOVAL (VARIABLE DEPTH)
X4405030 LONGITUDINAL PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL  3" FOOT 7020 7020
X4420900 LONGITUDINAL PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING TON 263 263
X4423015 DOWEL BARS 1 1/2" RETROFIT EACH 1400 1400
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1710 1710
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 19 19
(SPECIAL)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 15955 15955
X7830070 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 8430 8430
5"
XZ043900 PREFORMED JOINT FILLER REMOVAL FOOT 2750 2750
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 2400 2400
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 57 57
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 103 103
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 28070 28070
Z0064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 25.6 25.6
sunderlandmj
URBAN